
Birman Cat Club of Australia 
Ring 1 Class Judge Cage Title Cat Breed Owner

1 Male Kitten Roger Frittel 1 Simkara Louis Vuitton Persian M Aldous

2 Male Kitten Roger Frittel 5 Subria Nittersing Birman B Richings

3 Male Kitten Roger Frittel 2 Prada Ivory Mischief Persian W Price/M Cumming

4 Male Kitten Roger Frittel 6 Ltrend The Poachers Son Maine Coon D Barnett

5 Male Kitten Roger Frittel 4 Maisondechat Choir Boy Birman M Grayson

1 Female Kitten Roger Frittel 24 Babuschka Dinara Siberian P & C Cootes

2 Female Kitten Roger Frittel 19 Grathbrae Made To Order Ragdoll T & C McGrath

3 Female Kitten Roger Frittel 23 Bushkenheim Kassia
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
T Camp

4 Female Kitten Roger Frittel 12 Glamara Royal Affair Birman J Doust

5 Female Kitten Roger Frittel 11 Ashdene Simply Scrumptious Persian A Harvey

1 Desexed Kitten Roger Frittel 25 Jaygee Purple Reign Persian R Sheridan-McVicar

2 Desexed Kitten Roger Frittel 26 Bindura Double Delite Birman P & C Cootes

3 Desexed Kitten Roger Frittel 3  Aveda Boot Scootin Boy Birman D Young

1 Male Cat Roger Frittel 29 CH Kiwimagic Two Worlds Collide Ragdoll T & C McGrath

2 Male Cat Roger Frittel 30 CH Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley

3 Male Cat Roger Frittel 28 Ashdene Diamonds Are Forever Persian L Osborne

4 Male Cat Roger Frittel 27 GC Pokhara Heart Stealer Persian S Timmony

5 Male Cat Roger Frittel 31
CCCA GC & DIA 

TGC
Zorro Of Barvinok Siberian P & C Cootes

1 Female Cat Roger Frittel 37 Kiwimagic Secrets of Acadia Ragdoll T & C McGrath

2 Female Cat Roger Frittel 34 GC Fionella Bounce Birman F Refalo

3 Female Cat Roger Frittel 33 Crownjems Pearl Drop Persian M & M Cannon

4 Female Cat Roger Frittel 36 Bindura Truffel Illusion Birman P Coyte

5 Female Cat Roger Frittel 32 Prada Dixie Blossom Persian W Price/M Cumming

1 Neuter Cat Roger Frittel 51 Bushkenheim Aksel
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
C & S Murray

2 Neuter Cat Roger Frittel 41
CCCA TGC & 

DIA DGC
Royalglamour Fancy Pants Persian M & M Cannon



3 Neuter Cat Roger Frittel 48 GC Bushkenheim Heroisk
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
T Camp

4 Neuter Cat Roger Frittel 45 BDGC Myrurgia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers

5 Neuter Cat Roger Frittel 47 CH Norskatt Xanthi
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
S Dukes

1 Spay Cat Roger Frittel 52
CCCA DGC & 

DIA DGC
Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron

2 Spay Cat Roger Frittel 54
CCCA CH & 

GDGC
Minosa Milly Rose Birman P Coyte

3 Spay Cat Roger Frittel 55 CH Bushkenheim Asta
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
M Norberry

4 Spay Cat Roger Frittel 53 CH Fionella What A Scandal Birman J Doust

Ring 2 Class Judge Cage Title Cat Breed Owner

1 Male Kitten Christine Tomlinson 6 Ltrend The Poachers Son Maine Coon D Barnett

2 Male Kitten Christine Tomlinson 1 Simkara Louis Vuitton Persian M Aldous

3 Male Kitten Christine Tomlinson 2 Prada Ivory Mischief Persian W Price/M Cumming

4 Male Kitten Christine Tomlinson 5 Subria Nittersing Birman B Richings

5 Male Kitten Christine Tomlinson 4 Maisondechat Choir Boy Birman M Grayson

1 Female Kitten Christine Tomlinson 23 Bushkenheim Kassia
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
T Camp

2 Female Kitten Christine Tomlinson 8 Crownjems Cream Angel Persian M & M Cannon

3 Female Kitten Christine Tomlinson 19 Grathbrae Made To Order Ragdoll T & C McGrath

4 Female Kitten Christine Tomlinson 24 Babuschka Dinara Siberian P & C Cootes

5 Female Kitten Christine Tomlinson 20 Ltrend Simply Sassy Maine Coon D Barnett

1 Desexed Kitten Christine Tomlinson 25 Jaygee Purple Reign Persian R Sheridan-McVicar

2 Desexed Kitten Christine Tomlinson 26 Bindura Double Delite Birman P & C Cootes

3 Desexed Kitten Christine Tomlinson 3  Aveda Boot Scootin Boy Birman D Young

1 Male Cat Christine Tomlinson 29 CH Kiwimagic Two Worlds Collide Ragdoll T & C McGrath

2 Male Cat Christine Tomlinson 31
CCCA GC & DIA 

TGC
Zorro Of Barvinok Siberian P & C Cootes

3 Male Cat Christine Tomlinson 28 Ashdene Diamonds Are Forever Persian L Osborne



4 Male Cat Christine Tomlinson 30 CH Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley

5 Male Cat Christine Tomlinson 27 GC Pokhara Heart Stealer Persian S Timmony

1 Female Cat Christine Tomlinson 37 Kiwimagic Secrets of Acadia Ragdoll T & C McGrath

2 Female Cat Christine Tomlinson 36 Bindura Truffel Illusion Birman P Coyte

3 Female Cat Christine Tomlinson 39 CH Ltrend For YourEyes Only Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley

4 Female Cat Christine Tomlinson 32 Prada Dixie Blossom Persian W Price/M Cumming

5 Female Cat Christine Tomlinson 40 Babuschka Zia Siberian P & C Cootes

1 Neuter Cat Christine Tomlinson 49 GDGC Bushkenheim Jaxon
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
K Gaunt

2 Neuter Cat Christine Tomlinson 48 GC Bushkenheim Heroisk
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
T Camp

3 Neuter Cat Christine Tomlinson 42 CH Subria Banksia Man Birman B Pegg

4 Neuter Cat Christine Tomlinson 41
CCCA TGC & 

DIA DGC
Royalglamour Fancy Pants Persian M & M Cannon

5 Neuter Cat Christine Tomlinson 45 BDGC Myrurgia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers

1 Spay Cat Christine Tomlinson 55 CH Bushkenheim Asta
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
M Norberry

2 Spay Cat Christine Tomlinson 53 CH Fionella What A Scandal Birman J Doust

3 Spay Cat Christine Tomlinson 52
CCCA DGC & 

DIA DGC
Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron

4 Spay Cat Christine Tomlinson 54
CCCA CH & 

GDGC
Minosa Milly Rose Birman P Coyte

Ring 3 Class Judge Cage Title Cat Breed Owner

1 Male Kitten Margaret Sim 1 Simkara Louis Vuitton Persian M Aldous

2 Male Kitten Margaret Sim 6 Ltrend The Poachers Son Maine Coon D Barnett

3 Male Kitten Margaret Sim 2 Prada Ivory Mischief Persian W Price/M Cumming

4 Male Kitten Margaret Sim 4 Maisondechat Choir Boy Birman M Grayson

5 Male Kitten Margaret Sim 5 Subria Nittersing Birman B Richings

1 Female Kitten Margaret Sim 24 Babuschka Dinara Siberian P & C Cootes

2 Female Kitten Margaret Sim 19 Grathbrae Made To Order Ragdoll T & C McGrath



3 Female Kitten Margaret Sim 15 Maisondechat Shakina Birman D McLaughlin

4 Female Kitten Margaret Sim 8 Crownjems Cream Angel Persian M & M Cannon

5 Female Kitten Margaret Sim 23 Bushkenheim Kassia
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
T Camp

1 Desexed Kitten Margaret Sim 26 Bindura Double Delite Birman P & C Cootes

2 Desexed Kitten Margaret Sim 25 Jaygee Purple Reign Persian R Sheridan-McVicar

3 Desexed Kitten Margaret Sim 3 Aveda Boot Scootin Boy Birman D Young

1 Male Cat Margaret Sim 29 CH Kiwimagic Two Worlds Collide Ragdoll T & C McGrath

2 Male Cat Margaret Sim 30 CH Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley

3 Male Cat Margaret Sim 28 Ashdene Diamonds Are Forever Persian L Osborne

4 Male Cat Margaret Sim 31
CCCA GC & DIA 

TGC
Zorro Of Barvinok Siberian P & C Cootes

5 Male Cat Margaret Sim 27 GC Pokhara Heart Stealer Persian S Timmony

1 Female Cat Margaret Sim 37 Kiwimagic Secrets of Acadia Ragdoll T & C McGrath

2 Female Cat Margaret Sim 34 GC Fionella Bounce Birman F Refalo

3 Female Cat Margaret Sim 33 Crownjems Pearl Drop Persian M & M Cannon

4 Female Cat Margaret Sim 35 Aveda Le Reve Birman D Young

5 Female Cat Margaret Sim 32 Prada Dixie Blossom Persian W Price/M Cumming

1 Neuter Cat Margaret Sim 41
CCCA TGC & 

DIA DGC
Royalglamour Fancy Pants Persian M & M Cannon

2 Neuter Cat Margaret Sim 42 CH Subria Banksia Man Birman B Pegg

3 Neuter Cat Margaret Sim 48 GC Bushkenheim Heroisk
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
T Camp

4 Neuter Cat Margaret Sim 44 GC Conde Eureka Gold Birman M Keith

5 Neuter Cat Margaret Sim 45 BDGC Myrurgia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers

1 Spay Cat Margaret Sim 53 CH Fionella What A Scandal Birman J Doust

2 Spay Cat Margaret Sim 54
CCCA CH & 

GDGC
Minosa Milly Rose Birman P Coyte

3 Spay Cat Margaret Sim 55 CH Bushkenheim Asta
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
M Norberry

4 Spay Cat Margaret Sim 52
CCCA DGC & 

DIA DGC
Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron



Birman Specialty Ring

Class Judge Cage Title Cat Breed Owner

1 Male Kitten Fiona Mangan 4 Maisondechat Choir Boy Birman M Grayson

2 Male Kitten Fiona Mangan 5 Subria Nittersing Birman B Richings

1 Female Kitten Fiona Mangan 12 Glamara Royal Affair Birman J Doust

2 Female Kitten Fiona Mangan 15 Maisondechat Shakina Birman D McLaughlin

3 Female Kitten Fiona Mangan 14 Myrurgia Amber Rose Birman D McLaughlin

4 Female Kitten Fiona Mangan 18 Subria Little Obelia Birman B Richings

5 Female Kitten Fiona Mangan 16 Glamara Blue Moon Birman J Doust

1 Desexed Kitten Fiona Mangan 26 Bindura Double Delite Birman P & C Cootes

2 Desexed Kitten Fiona Mangan 3 Aveda Boot Scootin Boy Birman D Young

1 Female Cat Fiona Mangan 34 GC Fionella Bounce Birman F Refalo

2 Female Cat Fiona Mangan 36 Bindura Truffel Illusion Birman P Coyte

3 Female Cat Fiona Mangan 35 Aveda Le Reve Birman D Young

1 Neuter Cat Fiona Mangan 44 GC Conde Eureka Gold Birman M Keith

2 Neuter Cat Fiona Mangan 42 CH Subria Banksia Man Birman B Pegg

3 Neuter Cat Fiona Mangan 45 BDGC Myrurgia A Touch Of Blue Birman S Meyers

1 Spay Cat Fiona Mangan 53 CH Fionella What A Scandal Birman J Doust

2 Spay Cat Fiona Mangan 54
CCCA CH & 

GDGC
Minosa Milly Rose Birman P Coyte

Best Exhibit Ring 1 Roger Frittel 37 Kiwimagic Secrets of Acadia Ragdoll T & C McGrath

Best Exhibit Ring 2 Christine Tomlinson 37 Kiwimagic Secrets of Acadia Ragdoll T & C McGrath

Best Exhibit Ring 3 Margaret Sim 55 CH Bushkenheim Asta
Norwegian 

Forest Cat 
M Norberry

Supreme Birman Fiona Mangan 34 GC Fionella Bounce Birman F Refalo


